
ESS Tools Training Schedule 4th Quarter 2024 

ATLASSIAN TRAININGS: 

   Confluence Essentials 
Thursday, October 17; 1pm – 2pm ET 

Tuesday, November 12; 11am – 12pm ET 
Wednesday, December 11; 11am – 12pm ET 

Advanced Confluence 
Monday, October 21; 2pm – 3pm ET 

Thursday, November 14; 1pm ET – 2pm ET 
Wednesday, December 4; 11am – 12pm ET 

Jira Essentials 
Wednesday, October 30; 3pm – 4pm ET 

Wednesday, November 13; 1pm – 2pm ET 

   Jira Admin 
Friday, November 15; 1pm – 2pm ET 

Wednesday, December 4; 3pm – 4pm ET 

   508 Compliance in Atlassian 
Friday, October 25; 11am – 12pm ET  

Tuesday, December 10; 11am – 12pm ET 

 Edit in Office 
Tuesday, October 8; 11am – 12pm ET 
Monday, December 9; 12pm – 1pm ET 

QUALITYNET SLACK TRAININGS: 

   Slack 101 
Tuesday, October 15; 11am – 12pm ET 
Monday, November 4; 12pm – 1pm ET 

   Workflows 
Monday, November 18; 1pm – 2pm ET 
Thursday, December 12; 1pm – 2pm ET 

   Huddles 
Thursday, October 24; 1pm – 2pm ET 

Thursday, November 21; 1pm – 2pm ET 

QUALITYNET SURVEYMONKEY 
TRAININGS: 

All SurveyMonkey training is on demand.  Click 
the SurveyMonkey Slides/Recordings tab to view. 

QUALITYNET LUCID TRAININGS: 
Lucid training is available on demand.  Click the 

Lucidspark and Lucidchart Slides/Recordings 
tabs to view. 

https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJItfuiurDsoH5p18dbpyKiURIjPAVssyhI
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIsdeisrzojE5rfXvwjUVdPpdHy3aEeSEY
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJItfuuvqDkvEoQoLBux9cmR1g0acaLzDOM
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIsd-CsrjkvGiZNax7YUxIWgkpa-oRFQAg
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJItd-CvpzoiHg6Z0GKXx8UcwK3sYMFezTs
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIsdOuorz8tHxLncZsC9E9q3MWdby2aV-4
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJItc--urT8vGgJvk5MLMkGJrK1BGv1Avb4
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJItd-utqzsuHY1I8MTvf9wiIX8Dw6GtBog
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIscuioqj0sGdfuqkRS8j0Jp45MR7J5IXM
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJItd-qhqj0rGZzXwqWU_gii05yosvaNlbQ
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJItdu6rrzkvHsrI2ERHNiiApVcL5u3WOdE
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIsdeysqDsqGyL9W8w3wqM1SlXXfS0PHsE
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIsdeysqDkvG_pvgPpnuLuZxgViYg8vOCw
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIsdu6sqzkoHVvZTCgne1vtS4JnkcydBqg
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJItc-6qpzwuHHPOyxA3hYLQ8L4K6p2Hh18
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIsduCgqj4jEsAJJB2_V8ul6FHWhGGR3Vc
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIsc-GpqTItGRSeix6hAtJeViE-ziZgt8E
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIsdOCgrzsqE7o2kzOWRxh2uuVuh-rBwYk
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIsc-2prDkqHEfwSj9z2q_fOlQjmbr5NsE
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIsceurpzgsGkSAPW2uh0h5sitV8jbLGHw
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIsceurpzgsGkSAPW2uh0h5sitV8jbLGHw
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIsceurpzgsGkSAPW2uh0h5sitV8jbLGHw
https://qnetconfluence.cms.gov/display/HS/SurveyMonkey+Training+Classes
https://qnetconfluence.cms.gov/display/HS/Lucid+Training+Classes
https://qnetconfluence.cms.gov/display/HS/Lucid+Training+Classes



